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Indoor – In & Outdoor.
Die meisten unserer Produkte eignen sich für den  
Innen- und Ausseneinsatz. Beachten Sie die Hin-
weise bei den Produkteinformationen.

Twilight-Switch.
Dieser Dämmerungsschalter sorgt dafür, dass sich 
das Licht selbständig ein- und ausschaltet. 

Timer 6h on, 18h off.
Der Timer steuert bei Batterieprodukten die 
Betriebszeit. Nach dem Einschalten leuchtet das 
Produkt für 6 Stunden, schaltet sich für 18 Stunden 
aus und startet dann wieder für weitere 6 Stunden.  

Verlängerbar.

Echtes Glas.

Zuleitungslänge.

Farbvarianten.
Produkte sind in mehreren Farben erhältlich. 

Verpackungsdesign.
Diese Produkteverpackungen gelangen in einem 
Vorgänger-Design in den Verkauf. 

Gut zu wissen. Bon à savoir.

Indoor – In & Outdoor.
La plupart de nos produits conviennent pour une 
utilisation à l’intérieur et à l’extérieur. Respectez les 
consignes reprises dans les notices.

Twilight-Switch.
Cet interrupteur crépusculaire veille à ce que la 
lumière s’allume et s’éteigne d’elle-même.

Timer 6h on, 18h off.
La minuterie contrôle la durée de fonctionnement 
des produits à piles. Une fois allumé, le produit 
éclaire pendant 6 heures, s’éteint pendant 18 heures 
et se rallume de nouveau pendant 6 heures.

Extensible.

Verre véritable.

Longueur du câble d’alimentation.

Coloris.
Les produits existent en plusieurs couleurs. 

Design de l’emballage.
Ces produits sont mis en vente dans des emballages 
arborant le design de leurs prédécesseurs. 

10x

 



Ein Loblied auf den Sommer.
Hymne à l’été.

Plug’n’play. Rythmes chauds, boissons fraîches. 
Le prochain barbecue approche. Rire, boire, 
danser jusque tard dans la nuit. Créez l’ambiance 
parfaite. Servez-vous de nos produits bigarrés 
pour faire apparaître comme par magie des points 
lumineux dans le décor nocturne.

Qu’il s’agisse de noces au bord d’un lac, d’un 
grill’n’chill sur l’alpage ou d’une fête d’anniversaire 
à l’orée du bois: les prises de courant sont rares. 
Ici, les produits sur piles et solaires offrent une 
solution élégante. 

Parcourez notre Summer Selection Playlist. Vous  
y trouverez des tubes qui ne se démodent pas et 
des succès sans lendemain, du petit cactus vert à 
sun, fun and nothing to do. Bonne découverte.

Plug’n’play. Heisse Beats, coole Drinks. Die nächs-
te Grillparty steht bald an. Lachen, Trinken, Tanzen 
bis in die tiefe Nacht. Sorgen Sie für den perfekten 
Mood. Zaubern Sie mit unseren kunterbunten Pro-
dukten Lichttupfer in die nächtliche Kulisse.

Ob Hochzeitszeremonie am See, Grill’n’chill auf 
der Alp oder Geburtstagsparty am Waldrand: 
Steckdosen sind rar. Batterie- oder Solarbetriebe-
nes ist hier die elegante Lösung. 

Stöbern Sie durch unsere Summer Selection  
Playlist. Sie treffen auf Evergreens und One-Hit-
Wonders, vom kleinen grünen Kaktus bis zu sun, 
fun and nothing to do.
Viel Spass beim Entdecken.

sunny selection | 1



I hope that someone gets my
Message in a bottle. 
THE POLICE

Indoor Battery Colored Glass green
10 LED | AA, 1 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

ø 14 x 20 cm 
Art. BOL-071-01 | CHF 19.90

ø 17 x 24 cm 
Art. BOL-071-02 | CHF 29.90   



Indoor Palm
Neon green & yellow | ø 16 x 42 cm
black cable |  2 m
12V  6W

Art. DKOL-353-03 | CHF 59.00

Indoor Battery Metal Pineapple
10 LED | 7 cm | 2 m clear cable |  30 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-152-01 | CHF 14.90

In & Outdoor Battery Pineapple
30 LED | 2,5 cm | 3 m silver wire |  30 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-150-01 | CHF 14.90

My mexican girl.
SMOKIE

In & Outdoor Solar Drop
8 LED | ø 9 x 16,5 cm

NI-MH 2/3 AAA 150mAh
Twilight Switch

   � Art. SOL-002-01 | CHF 9.90

Indoor Battery 
Framed Pineapple

20 LED | 20 x 30 x 4 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BOL-077-01 | CHF 24.90
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In & Outdoor Solar Cactus
5 LED | ø 11 x 14,5 cm
NI-MH 1 x AAA 600 mAh
Twilight Switch

green	 Art. SOL-007-01 | CHF 7.90
yellow	 Art. SOL-007-02 | CHF 7.90   

In & Outdoor Solar Rainbow Jar
1 LED | ø 11,8 x 9,3 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 200 mAh | Twilight Switch

bluegreen	 Art. SOL-012-03 | CHF 12.90
yellowgreen	 Art. SOL-012-04 | CHF 12.90   

Mein kleiner grüner Kaktus steht  
draussen am Balkon. 

Mon petit cactus vert est dehors  
sur le balcon.
COMEDIAN HARMONISTS

Indoor Battery
La Piña green
10 LED | ø 11 x 23 cm
AAA, 2 x 1.5V
Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BOL-078-01 | CHF 14.90 �    

Indoor Battery Cactus String
10 LED | 8 cm | 1,35 m clear cable |  30 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-038-01 | CHF 19.90

In & Outdoor Solar Antic Lantern green
1 LED | ø 15 x 16 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh | Twilight Switch
gardenstick included

Art. SOL-010-01 | CHF 29.90 �     
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In & Outdoor 
Solar Bubble Jar bluegreen
1 LED | ø 15 x 13 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-012-01 | CHF 19.90
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Indoor Battery
La Piña blue
10 LED | ø 11 x 23 cm
AAA, 2 x 1.5V
Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BOL-078-02 | CHF 14.90 �
   

Somewhere over the rainbow bluebirds fly.
JUDY GARLAND



In & Outdoor Solar Drop
8 LED | ø 9 x 16,5 cm
NI-MH 2/3 AAA 150mAh
Twilight Switch 

Art. SOL-002-02 | CHF 9.90
   

Indoor Battery Dreamcatcher  
clear cable |  3 m 
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off 

16 LED | ø 11 x 30 cm
Art. BOL-072-01 | CHF 24.90

20 LED | ø 15 x 40 cm
Art. BOL-072-02 | CHF 29.90

I have a blue house with a  
blue window. 

EIFFEL 65

In & Outdoor  
Solar Lantern Wavy blue
1 LED | ø 30 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh | Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-006-01 | CHF 9.90�  

In & Outdoor Solar Antic Lantern blue
1 LED | ø 15 x 16 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh
Twilight Switch
gardenstick included

Art. SOL-010-03 | CHF 29.90     
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In & Outdoor 
Solar Lantern white
1 LED | ø 25 x 40 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 600mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-014-01 | CHF 59.00

In & Outdoor Cottonballs
30 LED | ø 4 cm
2,9 m clear cable |  30 cm 
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-025-01 | CHF 24.90

Indoor Battery 
Colored Glass blue
10 LED | AA, 1 x 1.5V 
Timer 6h on, 18h off

ø 14 x 20 cm 
Art. BOL-071-03 | CHF 19.90

ø 17 x 24 cm 
Art. BOL-071-04 | CHF 29.90   

In & Outdoor 
Solar Lantern lightblue

1 LED | ø 29 x 30 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 600mAh

Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-014-02
CHF 59.00
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Hell wie Mond und Sterne leuchtet die Laterne
bis in weite Ferne, übers ganze Land.

Lumineuse comme la lune et les étoiles, 
la lanterne brille jusque dans le lointain et 
répand sa flamme à travers tout le pays.
ROLF ZUCKOWSKI

In & Outdoor Solar Antic Lantern
1 LED | ø 26 x 21 cm

NI-MH 1 x 18650 2000mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-011-01 | CHF 39.90
     

Art. SOL-011-04 | CHF 39.90

Art. SOL-011-02 | CHF 39.90



My shadow’s the only one 
that walks beside me. 
GREEN DAY

In & Outdoor Solar Antic Lantern
1 LED | ø 26 x 21 cm
NI-MH 1 x 18650 2000mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-011-03 | CHF 39.90
     



Indoor Battery 
Glass Jar 

18 LED | ø 6 cm x 7,5 cm
 1 m clear cable |  30 cm

AA, 3 x 1.5V  
Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-108-01 | CHF 19.90

Indoor Battery Angel Hair 
silver wire |  50 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off
Bunch with 6 strings

36 LED | 60 cm 
Art. DKL-071-08 | CHF 14.90

60 LED | 1 m
Art. DKL-071-09 | CHF 19.90

In & Outdoor Solar Lamp flat 
1 LED | ø 14 x 14 cm
NI-MH HB80 10mAh  
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-015-02 | CHF 14.90

In & Outdoor Solar Lamp angular 
1 LED | ø 14 x 17 cm
NI-MH HB80 10mAh  
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-015-03 | CHF 14.90

In & Outdoor Solar Lamp round 
1 LED | ø 12,5 x 17 cm
NI-MH HB80 10mAh  
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-015-01 | CHF 14.90

Indoor Battery 
Magic Candle glass
1 LED | AA, 2 x 1.5V 
Timer 5h on, 19h off

ø 10 x 20 cm
Art. BOL-006-05 | CHF 29.90

ø 10 x 25 cm
Art. BOL-006-06 | CHF 34.90

ø 10 x 30 cm
Art. BOL-006-07 | CHF 39.90
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Indoor Battery Iron Lantern
5 LED | ø 17 x 21,5 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V
Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BOL-073-01 | CHF 24.90

Sun, fun and nothing to do.
PEACH WEBER



In & Outdoor Metal Lantern String
10 LED | ø 7 cm | 2,7 m black cable |  3 m
3x connectable | 3V  2.4W

Art. DKL-305-02 | CHF 29.90

Indoor Battery Iron Lantern
5 LED | ø 19 x 19 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BOL-073-02 | CHF 24.90

In & Outdoor Rattan Lantern
black cable |  3 m
3V  4.8W

80 LED | ø 21,5 x 38 cm
Art. DKOL-365-01 | CHF 69.00

200 LED | ø 27 x 45 cm
Art. DKOL-365-02 | CHF 89.00

In & Outdoor 
Metal Lantern String
10 LED | ø 5 cm
2,7 m black cable

 3 m
3x connectable
3V  2.4W

Art. DKL-305-01 
CHF 24.90

3x

I want to see it  
painted, painted 
black.
THE ROLLING STONES

3x

sunny selection | 15



Indoor Mirror Heart*
78 LED | 40 x 40 x 5 cm
clear cable |  5 m 
12V  6W

Art. DKOL-287-16 | CHF 59.00

Ich hab mein Herz in Heidelberg verloren. 
J’ai perdu mon cœur à Heidelberg. 
FRED RAYMOND



Indoor Battery
La Piña orange
10 LED | ø 11 x 23 cm
AAA, 2 x 1.5V
Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BOL-078-03 | CHF 14.90 �    

In & Outdoor Cottonball sunny
10 LED | ø 6 cm | 2 m clear cable |  30 cm 
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-153-01 | CHF 19.90

In & Outdoor Solar Drop
8 LED | ø 9 x 16,5 cm
NI-MH 2/3 AAA 150mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-002-03 | CHF 9.90
   

In & Outdoor Pineapple
1 LED | ø 18 x 41 cm
black cable |  2 m 
12V  6W

Art. DKOL-350-03
CHF 79.90�   

In & Outdoor Solar  
Drop Lantern terracotta
1 LED | ø 28 x 52 cm
NI-MH 1 x AAA 200mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-013-06 
CHF 19.90

The lady in red is 
dancing with me.
CHRIS DE BURGH
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In & Outdoor Earth Ball
40 LED | 12V  6W 
clear cable |  5 m 

ø 30 cm
Art. DKOL-370-01 | CHF 129.00

ø 40 cm
Art. DKOL-370-02 | CHF 179.00

In & Outdoor Solar  
Antic Lantern terracotta

1 LED | ø 15 x 16 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh

Twilight Switch
gardenstick included

Art. SOL-010-02
CHF 29.90

   

In & Outdoor  
Solar Bubble Jar brown
1 LED | ø 15 x 13 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-012-02
CHF 19.90

In & Outdoor Solar Jar
4 LED | ø 14 x 21 cm
NI-MH 1 x 3.7V 800mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-001-02 | CHF 29.90

Decoration Sample

And it seems to me  
you lived your life,
like a candle in the wind.
ELTON JOHN
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In & Outdoor  
Solar Antic Lantern
1 LED | ø 26 x 21 cm
NI-MH 1 x 18650 2000mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-011-06 | CHF 39.90
     

Decoration Sample



If you like Pina Coladas,  
and getting caught in the rain.

In & Outdoor Solar Antic Lantern
1 LED | ø 26 x 21 cm
NI-MH 1 x 18650 2000mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-011-05 | CHF 39.90
     

ROBERT HOLMES



AA Power Alkaline, Batteries
LR6, Mignon 1.5V, 4pcs.
Art. BAT-2A | CHF 6.90

Bestellen Sie die passenden  
Batterien gleich mit.

Commandez les piles.

In & Outdoor Pineapple
1 LED | ø 18 x 41 cm
black cable |  2 m 
12V  6W

Art. DKOL-350-02 | CHF 79.90
   

In & Outdoor  
Solar Lantern Pineapple
1 LED | ø 30 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-005-01 | CHF 9.90

Indoor Battery Flask
10 LED | 5 cm
1,35 m clear cable |  40 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-151-02 | CHF 14.90
  

In & Outdoor Solar  
Drop Lantern vanilla
1 LED | ø 28 x 52 cm
NI-MH 1 x AAA 200mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-013-02 
CHF 19.90

Isn’t it romantic?
Moving shadows write  
the oldest magic word.
ELLA FITZGERALD
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You could be my flamingo,
cause pink is the new kinda lingo.

Indoor Battery 
Framed Flamingo
20 LED | 20 x 30 x 4 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BOL-077-02 | CHF 24.90

AEROSMITH



Indoor Flamingo
Neon Pink | ø 16 x 44 cm
black cable |  2 m
12V  6W

Art. DKOL-353-02
CHF 59.00

In & Outdoor 
Battery Ice Cream

10 LED | 10 cm
1,5 m clear cable |  30 cm

AA, 3 x 1.5V
Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-153-04 | CHF 19.90

In & Outdoor Battery Flowers
30 LED | ø 2,5 cm
3 m silver wire |  50 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-150-03 | CHF 14.90

Indoor Battery Flamingo
10 LED | 8 cm
1.35 m clear cable |  30 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-038-02 | CHF 19.90

In & Outdoor 
Battery Balls Lava
20 LED | ø 2,5 cm
2 m clear cable |  30 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-154-01 | CHF 19.90
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In & Outdoor  
Neon Flex Flamingo
clear cable |  5 m 
29V  8.4W

150 LED | 26 x 48 cm
Art. DKOL-373-03 | CHF 29.90

450 LED | 81 x 114 cm
Art. DKOL-372-03 | CHF 99.00



In & Outdoor Big Balls*
50 LED | ø 2,5 cm
7,35 m black cable |  1,5 m 
20x connectable
230V  3.45W

Art. DKL-180-01 | CHF 49.90

In & Outdoor Neon Flex  
Hummingbird
450 LED | 93 x 94 cm
clear cable |  5 m 
29V  8.4W

Art. DKOL-372-01 | CHF 99.00

In & Outdoor Big Balls*
50 LED | ø 2,5 cm

7,35 m black cable |  1,5 m 
6x connectable | color changing

230V  3.45W

Art. DKL-180-02 | CHF 49.90

In & Outdoor Neon Flex
Hummingbird

150 LED | 39 x 31 cm
clear cable |  5 m 

29V  8.4W

Art. DKOL-373-01
CHF 29.90

Like a hummingbird  
in flight you are
hovering, hovering near me.

ALEX CLARE

6x

20x
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1,5 m

40 cm/50 cm/60 cm

3 m

In & Outdoor Wega Garden Ball*
1 LED | black cable |  4,5 m 
10x connectable | gardenstick included

ø 40 cm | 230V  5W
Art. DKOL-352-01 | CHF 129.00

ø 50 cm | 230V  7W
Art. DKOL-352-02 | CHF 179.00

ø 60 cm | 230V  9W
Art. DKOL-352-03 | CHF 219.00

Wega Spare Bulb
1 LED | E27 5W – 400 lumen 
Art. E-DKOL-352-01 | CHF 10.00

1 LED | E27 7W – 600 lumen 
Art. E-DKOL-352-02 | CHF 12.00

1 LED | E27 9W – 800 lumen 
Art. E-DKOL-352-03 | CHF 15.00

Wega Extension Cable
3 m | black cable 

Art. DKOL-352-05 | CHF 15.00

Wega Divider
30 cm | black cable | connect 1 to 3

Art. DKOL-352-04 | CHF 25.00

10x
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The first time ever she saw him,
carried away by a moonlight shadow.
MIKE OLDFIELD



D Power Alkaline, Batteries
LR20, Mono 1.5V, 2pcs.	
Art. BAT-D | CHF 8.60

Bestellen Sie die passenden  
Batterien gleich mit.

Commandez les piles.

In & Outdoor Solar Drop
8 LED | ø 9 x 16,5 cm
NI-MH 2/3 AAA 150mAh
Twilight Switch 

Art. SOL-002-04 | CHF 9.90
    

In & Outdoor Battery 
Magic Candle
1 LED | D, 2 x 1.5V 
Timer 5h on, 19h off

ø 9 x 15 cm
Art. BOL-003-01 | CHF 24.90

ø 9 x 18 cm
Art. BOL-003-02 | CHF 29.90

ø 9 x 23 cm
Art. BOL-003-03 | CHF 34.90

Indoor Battery Metal Drop
10 LED | ø 4,5 cm
1.35 m clear cable |  40 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-035-01 | CHF 14.90
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Indoor 
Battery Flask
10 LED | 5 cm
1,35 m clear cable 

 40 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-151-01 | CHF 14.90
  

Ganz in Weiss mit einem Blumenstrauss.
Toute de blanc vêtue avec un bouquet  
de fleurs.

In & Outdoor Pineapple
1 LED | ø 18 x 41 cm

black cable |  2 m 
12V  6W

Art. DKOL-350-01
CHF 79.90

    

In & Outdoor Battery String*
50 LED | 5 m silver wire |  30 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. DKL-071-10 | CHF 24.90

Indoor Battery LED Light*
20 LED | 2 m silver wire |  50 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. DKL-071-01 | CHF 9.90

In & Outdoor Angel String*
100 LED | 10 m silver wire |  3 m
4.5V  1.35W

Art. DKL-042-01 | CHF 35.00

ROY BLACK

Indoor Battery Rose Light
10 LED | ø 4 cm
1,5 m clear cable |  40 cm
AA, 3 x 1.5V | Timer 6h on, 18h off

Art. BL-101-02 | CHF 12.90
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10x In & Outdoor Lantern Light
10 LED | ø 7 cm
3 m white cable |  3 m
10x connectable
31V  3.6W

Art. DKL-078-02 | CHF 29.90�    

10x

In & Outdoor Angel Drops*
150 LED | 1,5 m silver wire |  3 m
4.5V  1.575W
Bunch with 10 strings

Art. DKL-055-01 | CHF 39.00

CHICAGO

Color my world with  
hope of loving you.

In & Outdoor Lantern Light
10 LED | ø 7 cm
3 m white cable |  3 m
10x connectable
31V  3.6W

Art. DKL-078-01 | CHF 29.90�   
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In & Outdoor Solar  
Lantern Trendy
1 LED | ø 30 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-005-04 | CHF 9.90

In & Outdoor Solar  
Lantern Wavy orange
1 LED | ø 30 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-006-02 | CHF 9.90�    

In & Outdoor Solar 
Drop Lantern grey
1 LED | ø 28 x 52 cm
NI-MH 1 x AAA 200mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-013-05 | CHF 19.90

In & Outdoor Solar  
Drop Lantern Leaves

1 LED | ø 28 x 52 cm
NI-MH 1 x AAA 200mAh

Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-013-03 
CHF 19.90

In & Outdoor Solar 
Lantern Rainforest
1 LED | ø 30 cm
NI-MH 1 x AA 300mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-005-02 | CHF 9.90
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My secret garden’s not so secret anymore.
DEPECHE MODE



5 m

3,6 m 1 m

15 cm / 35 cm

4,9 m

3,6 m 70 cm

ø 8 cm

Vintage Partylight G80

Vintage Drop Light clear

Spare Bulb Drop Light
1 LED | clear G95
Art. E-DKL-303-01 | CHF 19.90

1 LED | clear G125
Art. E-DKL-303-02 | CHF 24.90

Get the Party Started.

In & Outdoor 
Vintage Drop Light clear*
6 LED | ø 9,5 cm, ø 12,5 cm
5 m black cable |  3,6 m
3x connectable
36V  7.2W

Art. DKL-303-01 | CHF 129.00

Spare Bulb G80
1 LED | clear
Art. E-DKL-300-01 | CHF 9.90 

1 LED | red
Art. E-DKL-300-02 | CHF 9.90

1 LED | yellow
Art. E-DKL-300-03 | CHF 9.90

1 LED | blue
Art. E-DKL-300-04 | CHF 9.90

1 LED | purple
Art. E-DKL-300-05 | CHF 9.90

In & Outdoor  
Vintage Partylight G80 clear*

8 LED | ø 8 cm 
4,9 m black cable |  3,6 m

3x connectable
36V  10W

Art. DKL-300-01 | CHF 79.00

P!NK

3x

3x
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In & Outdoor  
Edison Partylight S

10 LED | ø 4 cm 
3 m black cable |  3 m

10x connectable
31V  6W

Art. DKL-293-01 | CHF 49.00

In & Outdoor  
Vintage Partylight G80 mc*
8 LED | ø 8 cm
4,9 m black cable |  3,6 m
3x connectable
36V  10W

Art. DKL-300-02 | CHF 79.00

Edison Partylight S

3 m

3 m 30 cm

10 cm / 20 cm

10x

3x
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By the light of the silvery moon.
DORIS DAY



Spare Bulb A60
1 LED | red
Art. E-DKL-301-01 | CHF 6.90 

1 LED | yellow
Art. E-DKL-301-02 | CHF 6.90

1 LED | blue
Art. E-DKL-301-03 | CHF 6.90

1 LED | green
Art. E-DKL-301-04 | CHF 6.90

1 LED | purple
Art. E-DKL-301-05 | CHF 6.90

1 LED | clear
Art. E-DKL-301-06 | CHF 6.90

In & Outdoor  
Vintage Partylight A60*
10 LED | ø 6 cm | 4,5 m black cable |  3,6 m
3x connectable | 36V  10W

Art. DKL-301-02 | CHF 79.00

In & Outdoor Party Light*
10 LED | ø 4,5 cm | 3 m black cable |  3 m
10x connectable | 31V  6W

Art. DKL-075-01 | CHF 49.90

In & Outdoor Party Light*
10 LED | ø 4,5 cm | 3 m black cable |  3 m
10x connectable | 31V  6W

Art. DKL-075-02 | CHF 49.90

In & Outdoor  
Vintage Partylight A60 mc*
10 LED | ø 6 cm | 4,5 m black cable |  3,6 m
3x connectable | 36V  10W

Art. DKL-301-01 | CHF 79.00

3 m

3 m 30 cm ø 4,5 cm

Party Light

Vintage Partylight A60

4,5 m

3,6 m 50 cm ø 6 cm3x

3x

10x

10x
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Vielen Dank für die Blumen.
Merci pour les fleurs.
UDO JÜRGENS

In & Outdoor  
Solar Antic Lantern
1 LED | ø 26 x 21 cm

NI-MH 1 x 18650 2000mAh
Twilight Switch

Art. SOL-011-06 | CHF 39.90
     



B

BAT-2A	  CHF	 6.90 	 23	 36

BAT-D	  CHF	 8.60 	 32	 24

BL-025-01	  CHF 	24.90 	 10	 10

BL-035-01	  CHF 	 14.90 	 32	 12

BL-038-01	  CHF 	 19.90 	 4	 12

BL-038-02	  CHF 	 19.90 	 27	 12

BL-101-02	  CHF 	 12.90 	 33	 12

BL-108-01	  CHF 	 19.90 	 13	 12

BL-150-01	  CHF 	 14.90 	 3	 12

BL-150-03	  CHF 	 14.90 	 27	 12

BL-151-01	  CHF 	 14.90 	 33	 12

BL-151-02	  CHF 	 14.90 	 23	 12

BL-152-01	  CHF 	 14.90 	 3	 12

BL-153-01	  CHF 	 19.90 	 17	 12

BL-153-04	  CHF 	 19.90 	 27	 12

BL-154-01	  CHF 	 19.90 	 27	 12

BOL-003-01	  CHF 	24.90 	 32	 12

BOL-003-02	  CHF 	29.90 	 32	 12

BOL-003-03	  CHF 	34.90 	 32	 12

BOL-006-05	  CHF 	29.90 	 13	 6

BOL-006-06	  CHF 	34.90 	 13	 6

BOL-006-07	  CHF 	39.90 	 13	 6

BOL-071-01	  CHF 	 19.90 	 2	 9

BOL-071-02	  CHF 	29.90 	 2	 9

BOL-071-03	  CHF 	 19.90 	 10	 9

BOL-071-04	  CHF 	29.90 	 10	 9

BOL-072-01	  CHF 	24.90 	 9	 12

BOL-072-02	  CHF 	29.90 	 9	 12

BOL-073-01	  CHF 	24.90 	 14	 12

BOL-073-02	  CHF 	24.90 	 15	 12

BOL-077-01	  CHF 	24.90 	 3	 12

BOL-077-02	  CHF 	24.90 	 26	 12

BOL-078-01	  CHF 	 14.90 	 4	 16

BOL-078-02	  CHF 	 14.90 	 8	 16

BOL-078-03	  CHF 	 14.90 	 17	 16 

D

DKL-042-01	  CHF 	35.00 	 33	 6

DKL-055-01	  CHF 	39.00 	 35	 6

DKL-071-01	  CHF 	 9.90 	 33	 12

DKL-071-08	  CHF 	 14.90 	 13	 12

DKL-071-09	  CHF 	 19.90 	 13	 12

DKL-071-10	  CHF 	24.90 	 33	 12

DKL-075-01	  CHF 	49.90 	 41	 6

DKL-075-02	  CHF 	49.90 	 41	 6

DKL-078-01	  CHF 	29.90 	 35	 12

DKL-078-02	  CHF 	29.90 	 35	 12

DKL-180-01	  CHF 	49.90 	 29	 12

DKL-180-02	  CHF 	49.90 	 29	 12

DKL-293-01	  CHF 	49.00 	 39	 6

DKL-300-01	  CHF 	79.00 	 38	 4

DKL-300-02	  CHF 	79.00 	 39	 4

DKL-301-01	  CHF 	79.00 	 41	 5

DKL-301-02	  CHF 	79.00 	 41	 5

DKL-303-01	  CHF 	129.00 	 38	 2

DKL-305-01	  CHF 	24.90 	 15	 8

DKL-305-02	  CHF 	29.90 	 15	 8

DKOL-287-16	  CHF 	59.00 	 16	 4

DKOL-350-01	  CHF 	 79.90 	 33	 4

DKOL-350-02	  CHF 	 79.90 	 23	 4

DKOL-350-03	  CHF 	 79.90 	 17	 4

DKOL-352-01	  CHF 	129.00 	 30	 1

DKOL-352-02	  CHF 	179.00 	 30	 1

DKOL-352-03	  CHF 	219.00 	 30	 1

DKOL-352-04	  CHF 	25.00 	 30	 1

DKOL-352-05	  CHF 	 15.00 	 30	 1

DKOL-353-02	  CHF 	59.00 	 27	 4

DKOL-353-03	  CHF 	59.00 	 3	 4

DKOL-365-01	  CHF 	69.00 	 15	 6

DKOL-365-02	  CHF 	89.00 	 15	 4

DKOL-370-01	  CHF 	129.00 	 20	 1

DKOL-370-02	  CHF 	179.00 	 20	 1

DKOL-372-01	  CHF 	99.00 	 29	 2

DKOL-372-03	  CHF 	99.00 	 28	 2

DKOL-373-01	  CHF 	29.90 	 29	 5

DKOL-373-03	  CHF 	29.90 	 28	 5 

E

E-DKL-300-01	  CHF 	 9.90 	 38	 1

E-DKL-300-02	  CHF 	 9.90 	 38	 1

E-DKL-300-03	  CHF 	 9.90 	 38	 1

E-DKL-300-04	  CHF 	 9.90 	 38	 1

E-DKL-300-05	  CHF 	 9.90 	 38	 1

E-DKL-301-01	  CHF 	 6.90 	 41	 1

E-DKL-301-02	  CHF 	 6.90 	 41	 1

E-DKL-301-03	  CHF 	 6.90 	 41	 1

E-DKL-301-04	  CHF 	 6.90 	 41	 1

E-DKL-301-05	  CHF 	 6.90 	 41	 1

E-DKL-301-06	  CHF 	 6.90 	 41	 1

E-DKL-303-01	  CHF 	 19.90 	 38	 1

E-DKL-303-02	  CHF 	24.90 	 38	 1

E-DKOL-352-01	 CHF 	 10.00 	 30	 1

E-DKOL-352-02	 CHF 	 12.00 	 30	 1

E-DKOL-352-03	 CHF 	 15.00 	 30	 1 

S

SOL-001-02	  CHF 	29.90 	 20	 4

SOL-002-01	  CHF 	 9.90 	 3	 12

SOL-002-02	  CHF 	 9.90 	 9	 12

SOL-002-03	  CHF 	 9.90 	 17	 12

SOL-002-04	  CHF 	 9.90 	 32	 12

SOL-005-01	  CHF 	 9.90 	 23	 12

SOL-005-02	  CHF 	 9.90 	 36	 12

SOL-005-04	  CHF 	 9.90 	 36	 12

SOL-006-01	  CHF 	 9.90 	 9	 12

SOL-006-02	  CHF 	 9.90 	 36	 12

SOL-007-01	  CHF 	 7.90 	 4	 6

SOL-007-02	  CHF 	 7.90 	 4	 6

SOL-010-01	  CHF 	29.90 	 4	 8

SOL-010-02	  CHF 	29.90 	 20	 8

SOL-010-03	  CHF 	29.90 	 9	 8

SOL-011-01	  CHF 	39.90 	 11	 8

SOL-011-02	  CHF 	39.90 	 11	 8

SOL-011-03	  CHF 	39.90 	 12	 8

SOL-011-04	  CHF 	39.90 	 11	 8

SOL-011-05	  CHF 	39.90 	 22	 8

SOL-011-06	  CHF 	39.90 	 21	 8

SOL-012-01	  CHF 	 19.90 	 5	 12

SOL-012-02	  CHF 	 19.90 	 20	 12

SOL-012-03	  CHF 	 12.90 	 4	 12

SOL-012-04	  CHF 	 12.90 	 4	 12

SOL-013-02	  CHF 	 19.90 	 23	 8

SOL-013-03	  CHF 	 19.90 	 36	 8

SOL-013-05	  CHF 	 19.90 	 36	 8

SOL-013-06	  CHF 	 19.90 	 17	 8

SOL-014-01	  CHF 	59.00 	 10	 2

SOL-014-02	  CHF 	59.00 	 10	 4

SOL-015-01	  CHF 	 14.90 	 13	 18

SOL-015-02	  CHF 	 14.90 	 13	 18

SOL-015-03	  CHF 	 14.90 	 13	 18

Art. Nr	 Preis		 Seite	  
Art. No	 Prix		 Page	 VE

Art. Nr	 Preis		 Seite	  
Art. No	 Prix		 Page	 VE

Art. Nr	 Preis		 Seite	  
Art. No	 Prix		 Page	 VE
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Noser Light AG
Ottenbacherstrasse 25
8909 Zwillikon

Tel. 	 044 701 81 81
Fax 	 044 761 86 12

info@noserlight.ch
www.noserlight.ch




